<p Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

thread

Product information

e Rotating 360°, pivoting 230°
e Universal, unmistakable VIP connection for chain, hook and eye
e Double ball bearing for turning/rotating operations

Safety factor: 4:1

WLL Thread A mm B mm C mm D E F G N
ton Inch mm mm mm mm mm
0,63 1/2-13 9 65 35 40 36 18 41 15

15 5/8 -11 11 65 35 46 41 24 49 15
4 1-8 16 95 45 78 70 36 77 20
5 11/4-7 21 130 60 95 85 45 93 25
8 11/2-6 24 140 65 100 90 54 102 28

mm

106

115

172

223

242

Bec
kg

0,35
0,5
2,4
5.2

6,3

Ring Connection PowerPoint® RUD PP-B UNC

Delivery time

12
12
12
12

12
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