



Ring Connection PowerPoint® RUD PP-B UNC thread

Product information

- Rotating 360°, pivoting 230°
- Universal, unmistakable VIP connection for chain, hook and eye
- Double ball bearing for turning/rotating operations

Safety factor: 4:1

WLL ton	Thread Inch	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	F mm	G mm	N mm	T mm	Bec kg	Delivery time
0,63	1/2 -13	9	65	35	40	36	18	41	15	106	0,35	12
1,5	5/8 -11	11	65	35	46	41	24	49	15	115	0,5	12
4	1 -8	16	95	45	78	70	36	77	20	172	2,4	12
5	1 1/4 -7	21	130	60	95	85	45	93	25	223	5,2	12
8	1 1/2 -6	24	140	65	100	90	54	102	28	242	6,3	12

Blueprint

